New AC Drives Family Delivers Excellent
Performance and Value
AC Drives Reduce Motor Wear and Improve
Energy Efficiency to Reduce Your Operating Costs
       Three models address simple to complex needs
   Space- and energy-saving features
        Easy-to-apply advanced functions
                 High torque at low frequencies

UL/cUL X X X
5
Ordering Information
JX Micro AC Drives
Model Number NominaI hp1 kW Rated output current (A)
240 VAC Single Phase 3G3JX-AE002  1/4 0.2 1.4
3G3JX-AE004  1/2 0.4 2.6
3G3JX-AE007 1 0.75 4.0
3G3JX-AE015 2 1.5 7.1
3G3JX-AE022 3 2.2 10.0
Three Phase 3G3JX-A2002  1/4 0.2 1.4
3G3JX-A2004  1/2 0.4 2.6
3G3JX-A2007 1 0.75 4.0
3G3JX-A2015 2 1.5 7.1
3G3JX-A2022 3 2.2 10.0
3G3JX-A2037 5 3.7 15.9
3G3JX-A2055 7.5 5.5 24.0
3G3JX-A2075 10 7.5 32.0
480 VAC Three Phase 3G3JX-A4004  1/2 0.4 1.5
3G3JX-A4007 1 0.75 2.5
3G3JX-A4015 2 1.5 3.8
3G3JX-A4022 3 2.2 5.5
3G3JX-A4037 5 3.7 8.6
3G3JX-A4055 7.5 5.5 13.0
3G3JX-A4075 10 7.5 16.0
MX Compact AC Drives
Model Number NominaI hp1 kW Rated output current (A)
240 VAC Single Phase 3G3MX-AE002  1/4 0.2 1.6
3G3MX-AE004  1/2 0.4 2.6

1Nominal hp rating based on standard 1800 RPM motor amperage. Use of high efficiency motors and motors of different base speeds may increase or decrease applicable motor hp.
6
Ordering Information
RX Advanced AC Drives
Model Number NominaI hp1 kW Rated output current (A)
240VAC Three Phase 3G3RX-A2055 7.5 5.5 24
3G3RX-A2075 10 7.5 32
3G3RX-A2110 15 11 46
3G3RX-A2150 20 15 64
3G3RX-A2185 25 18.5 76
3G3RX-A2220 30 22 95
3G3RX-A2300 40 30 121
3G3RX-A2370 50 37 145
3G3RX-A2450 60 45 182
3G3RX-A2550 75 55 220
480VAC 3G3RX-A4055 7.5 5.5 14
3G3RX-A4075 10 7.5 19
3G3RX-A4110 15 11 25
3G3RX-A4150 20 15 32
3G3RX-A4185 25 18.5 38
3G3RX-A4220 30 22 48
3G3RX-A4300 40 30 58
3G3RX-A4370 50 37 75
3G3RX-A4450 60 45 91
3G3RX-A4550 75 55 112
NOTE: Controls should be sized based upon motor FLA (Full Load Amps), not on horsepower. Constant Torque overload set at 150% for 60 seconds.
1Nominal hp rating based on standard 1800 RPM motor amperage. Use of high efficiency motors and motors of different base speeds may increase or decrease applicable motor hp.
7
When you choose Omron for AC drives, you tap into a wide range of support and services that makes